# L250000368

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:





700440536047

0536U-01/30/25-01002-011 125.00T



# **CORPORATE** ACCESS,

## When you need ACCESS to the world

INC.

3.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

## WALK IN

		PICK UP:	MISTY 1/30	
	CERTIFIED CO	PY		
XX	РНОТОСОРУ			
	CUS			2025
XX	FILING	LLC		: A
1.	NACHO BIDNESS (CORPORATE NAME AN	D DOCUMENT #)	<u> </u>	
2.				9: <del>1</del>
	(CORPORATE NAME AN	D DOCUMENT #)		
3.	(CORPORATE NAME AN	D DOCUMENT #)		
4.	(CORPORATE NAME AN	D DOCUMENT #)		
<i>5</i> .				
	(CORPORATE NAME AN	D DOCUMENT #)		
6.	(CORPORATE NAME AN	D DOCUMENT#)		
SPECIA	L INSTRUCTIONS:			

#### **COVER LETTER**

	ew Filing Sec ivision of Cor				
SUBJECT	Nacho Bidr	ness, LLC			
SUBJECT	•	Name of	Limited Liabi	lity Company	
The enclos	ed Articles of	Organization and fee(s	) are submitte	d for filing.	
Please retu	m all correspo	ndence concerning this	matter to the	following:	
	Kevin A. De	nti, Esquire			
			Name o	f Person	2025
	Kevin A. De	nti, P.A.			025 JAN 30 RA 9: 4
			Firm/C	ompany	
	2180 Immok	alee Road - Suite #316	i		
			Add	ress	
	Naples, Flori	ida 34110			;;; <del> </del>
			City/State a	nd Zip Code	
	kdenti@dentil F		sed for future	annual report notificati	ion)
For further is		ncerning this matter, pl		·	
	Kevin A. Der	nti, Esquire	239	260-8111	
	Nam	e of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed is	s a check for tl	he following amount:			
<b>■</b> \$125.00	Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fe Certificate of Status	Certi	55.00 Filing Fee & fied Copy nal copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New F Divisio P.O. B	ag Address iling Section on of Corporations tox 6327 assee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallah 2415 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassee, FL 3230	assee et, Suite 810

### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Nacho Bidness, L	.LC			
(Must c	onatin the words "Limited	Liability Company, "I	L.C.," or "LLC.")	
RTICLE II - Address: c mailing address and stree	et address of the principal of	office of the Limited L	iability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:  4951 Gulfshore Boulevard N. PH 502  Naples, Florida 34103			Mailing Address: 4951 Gulfshore Boulevard N. PH 502	
		<u>Naples</u>	s, Florida 34103	
e name and the Fiorida sin	eet address of the registere			idual or
	Kevin A. Denti, Esq	Name		
	2180 Immokalee Ro	Name oad - Suite #316	ontable)	
	2180 Immokalee Ro	Name		(= <u>;</u>
	2180 Immokalee Ro	Name oad - Suite #316	eeptable) 34110 Zip	: :::;
	2180 Immokalee Ro Florida street addres	Name pad - Suite #316 ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acc		;

(CONTINUED)

#### ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager Authorized Agent	Kevin A. Denti 4951 Gulfshore Boulevard N. PH 502 Naples, Florida 34103
	29.
(Use attachment if necessary)	9. <b>47</b>
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be spe the date of filing.) <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not m	of filing:
the document's effective date on the Department of ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	of State's records.
REOUIRED SIGNATURE:	' ( (lit-)
This document is execute I am aware that any false	mber or an authorized representative of a member. ed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. information submitted in a document to the Department of State efelony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Kevin A. Denti, E	Esquire Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)